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Bryan, TX 09/26/2015 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around Total
For Placing Points 15 Placing Points 13 Placing Points 17 Placing Points 18 Points Ranking Placing 16 Payout

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 14 113$       2nd 13 98$         3rd 17 128$       1st 18 135$       723$           1,195$        
88 Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Heza San Jo - 2002 - 703129 Y 8.0 7.0 -$            3.0 11.0 20$         1.0 17.0 51$         6.0 13.0 -$            48.0 1 1 289$           360$           

141 Morgan Holmes - TTU Poco Smart Oak - 2004 - 4658875 Y 1.0 14.0 45$         11.0 3.0 -$            6.0 12.0 -$            1.0 18.0 41$         47.0 2 2 217$           302$           
140 Jayton Baca - TTU Smart Lil Redman - 2009 - 5249720 Y 5.0 10.0 -$            9.0 5.0 -$            4.0 14.0 13$         4.0 15.0 20$         44.0 3 3 145$           178$           

2 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 Y 2.0 13.0 34$         7.0 7.0 -$            5.0 13.0 -$            8.0 11.0 -$            44.0 3 4 72$             106$           
100 Dejonna Haneline - Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 Y 6.0 9.0 -$            4.0 10.0 -$            8.0 10.0 -$            5.0 14.0 14$         43.0 5 5 -$                14$             
26 Stefani Hargrave - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 Y 3.0 12.0 23$         6.0 8.0 -$            2.0 16.0 38$         12.0 7.0 -$            43.0 5 6 -$                61$             
75 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 Y 4.0 11.0 11$         8.0 6.0 -$            9.0 9.0 -$            3.0 16.0 27$         42.0 7 7 -$                38$             
91 Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart - 2007 - 5038345 Y 12.0 3.0 -$            2.0 12.0 29$         7.0 11.0 -$            7.0 12.0 -$            38.0 8 8 -$                29$             

102 Hannah Penny - Faraway Skipper - 2010 - 5297973 Y 7.0 8.0 -$            1.0 13.0 49$         13.0 5.0 -$            17.0 2.0 -$            28.0 9 9 -$                49$             
9 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 Y 10.0 5.0 -$            5.0 9.0 -$            11.0 7.0 -$            15.0 4.0 -$            25.0 10 10 -$                -$                

60 Jay Clements - Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 Y 11.0 4.0 -$            10.0 4.0 -$            15.0 3.0 -$            16.0 3.0 -$            14.0 11 11 -$                -$                
24 Martha Vogelsang - Cee My Bingo - 3572750 N 14.0 1.0 -$            #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            0.0 999 -$                -$                
27 Rusty Rice - Xtreme Hollywood - 5052255 N SCR N -$            12.0 2.0 -$            17.0 1.0 -$            #N/A N -$            0.0 999 -$                -$                
30 Allison Spiers - Broadway Joe Pepto - 2005 - 4883041 N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            9.0 10.0 -$            0.0 999 -$                -$                
32 Allison Spiers - WH Doc Diablo - 2005 - 858763 N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            18.0 1.0 -$            0.0 999 -$                -$                

106 Nora Thompson - This Shiners Smokin - 2005 - 4687768 N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            16.0 2.0 -$            #N/A N -$            0.0 999 -$                -$                
108 Christy Schraeder - JD Whizkey - 532476 N 13.0 2.0 -$            #N/A N -$            12.0 6.0 -$            #N/A N -$            0.0 999 -$                -$                
114 Gracie Jacobs - Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            14.0 4.0 -$            10.0 9.0 -$            0.0 999 -$                -$                
118 Garrett Reynolds - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 2005 - 4683906 N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            13.0 6.0 -$            0.0 999 -$                -$                
119 Garrett Reynolds - Outlaw Quixote - pending N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            14.0 5.0 -$            0.0 999 -$                -$                
125 Danny Rumph - CD Shining Lights - 5458918 N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            3.0 15.0 26$         11.0 8.0 -$            0.0 999 -$                26$             
126 Danny Rumph - A Spoonful Of Sugar - 5170658 N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            10.0 8.0 -$            2.0 17.0 34$         0.0 999 -$                34$             
138 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 N 9.0 6.0 -$            13.0 1.0 -$            #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            0.0 999 -$                -$                
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09/26/2015 Judge:

14 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 15 TIE BREAKERS 2 8 1 6 10 9 4 3 7 5

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Ext 

Walk Trot
Ext 
Trot Lope

Stop & 
Reverse Walk Lope

Ext 
Lope Trot

Stop & 
Back To

ta
l 
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na
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e

s

Total Ranking

1 14 141 Morgan Holmes - TTU Poco Smart Oak - 2004 - 4658875 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 76.0 1

2 13 2 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 1.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 76.0 1

3 12 26 Stefani Hargrave - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 1.0 0.5 1.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 75.5 3

4 11 75 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 75.5 3

5 10 140 Jayton Baca - TTU Smart Lil Redman - 2009 - 5249720 1.5 0.5 1.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 75.0 5

6 9 100 Dejonna Haneline - Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 74.5 6

7 8 102 Hannah Penny - Faraway Skipper - 2010 - 5297973 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 74.0 7

8 7 88 Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Heza San Jo - 2002 - 703129 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 74.0 7

9 6 138 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 73.5 9

10 5 9 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 1.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 3.0 73.0 10

11 4 60 Jay Clements - Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 -1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 73.0 10

12 3 91 Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart - 2007 - 5038345 1.5 -0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 71.5 12

13 2 108 Christy Schraeder - JD Whizkey - 532476 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 2.0 70.0 13

Non-Pro Stock Horse Pleasure  
AQHA Ranch Riding Bryan, TXLocation:Carl McCuistion
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14 1 24 Martha Vogelsang - Cee My Bingo - 3572750 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.5 -1.0 0.5 0.0 6.0 59.0 14

SCR #N/A 27 Rusty Rice - Xtreme Hollywood - 5052255
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09/26/2015 Judge:

13 Shown 
In class

Entered 
In Class 13 TIE BREAKERS 8 2 7 6 4 1 5 3

Descriptions of Obstacles left hand 
gate

trot over 
4 poles to 

bridge

walk over 
bridge

back L
trot out 

of L

lope left 
lead over 

3 logs

trot into 
box, stop, 
360, walk 

out

walk, pick 
up drag, 
trot fig 8

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

To
ta

l 
Pe

na
lti

es

Total Ranking

1 13 102 Hannah Penny - Faraway Skipper - 2010 - 5297973 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 71.5 1

2 12 91 Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart - 2007 - 5038345 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 70.5 2

3 11 88 Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Heza San Jo - 2002 - 703129 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 69.5 3

4 10 100 Dejonna Haneline - Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 2.0 69.5 3

5 9 9 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 3.0 68.5 5

6 8 26 Stefani Hargrave - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 4.0 67.0 7

7 7 2 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 66.5 8

8 6 75 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 5.0 66.5 8

9 5 140 Jayton Baca - TTU Smart Lil Redman - 2009 - 5249720 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 5.0 66.5 8

10 4 60 Jay Clements - Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 4.0 66.0 11

Non-Pro Stock Horse 
Trail   - AQHA Ranch 

Bryan, TXLocation:Brian Sumrall
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11 3 141 Morgan Holmes - TTU Poco Smart Oak - 2004 - 4658875 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 6.0 63.5 12

12 2 27 Rusty Rice - Xtreme Hollywood - 5052255 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 8.0 59.0 13

13 1 138 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 OP 3.0 68.0 6
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17 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 17 TIE BREAKERS 7 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

Trot to 
Center & 

Stop

3 Spins 
both Dir

2 Fast 
Circles 

Rt., Lead 
Chng

2 Fast 
Circles 

Lt., Lead 
Chng

Left 
Rollbck

Right 
Rollbck

Stop & 
Back   

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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Penalties

Total Ranking

1 17 88 Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Heza San Jo - 2002 - 703129 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 70.5 1

2 16 26 Stefani Hargrave - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 70.5 1

3 15 125 Danny Rumph - CD Shining Lights - 5458918 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 70.5 1

4 14 140 Jayton Baca - TTU Smart Lil Redman - 2009 - 5249720 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 70.0 4

5 13 2 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 70.0 4

6 12 141 Morgan Holmes - TTU Poco Smart Oak - 2004 - 4658875 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 70.0 4

7 11 91 Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart - 2007 - 5038345 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 69.5 7

8 10 100 Dejonna Haneline - Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 69.5 7

9 9 75 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 69.5 7

10 8 126 Danny Rumph - A Spoonful Of Sugar - 5170658 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 2.0 69.0 10

Non-Pro Stock Horse 
Reining  - AQHA Ranch 

R i i

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Troy Koehl
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11 7 9 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 69.0 10

12 6 108 Christy Schraeder - JD Whizkey - 532476 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 3.0 67.0 12

13 5 102 Hannah Penny - Faraway Skipper - 2010 - 5297973 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 2.0 67.0 12

14 4 114 Gracie Jacobs - Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 3.5 65.0 14

15 3 60 Jay Clements - Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 3.5 64.0 15

16 2 106 Nora Thompson - This Shiners Smokin - 2005 - 4687768 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 OP 5.0 63.0 16

17 1 27 Rusty Rice - Xtreme Hollywood - 5052255 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.5 -0.5 3.5 62.5 17
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09/26/2015 Judge: Loc.

18 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class

18 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 1 2 5 6 5 6

NP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Boxing Rating L R L R Track Rate Stop & Hold
Deg of 

Difficulty
Eye      

Appeal
Total 

Penalties Total Ranking

1 18.0 141 Morgan Holmes - TTU Poco Smart Oak - 2004 - 4658875 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 78.0 1

2 17.0 126 Danny Rumph - A Spoonful Of Sugar - 5170658 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 76.5 2

3 16.0 75 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 76.0 3

4 15.0 140 Jayton Baca - TTU Smart Lil Redman - 2009 - 5249720 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 75.0 4

5 14.0 100 Dejonna Haneline - Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 73.0 5

6 13.0 88 Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Heza San Jo - 2002 - 703129 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.5 1.0 72.5 6

7 12.0 91 Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart - 2007 - 5038345 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 72.0 7

8 11.0 2 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.5 8

9 10.0 30 Allison Spiers - Broadway Joe Pepto - 2005 - 4883041 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 70.0 9

10 9.0 114 Gracie Jacobs - Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 70.0 9

Non-Pro Stock Horse Cow Work - 
AQHA Ranch Cow Work

Class

Bryan, TX

RopingFence Turns              
(Form & Quality) Circling

Shawn Holden
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11 8.0 125 Danny Rumph - CD Shining Lights - 5458918 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 70.0 9

12 7.0 26 Stefani Hargrave - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 68.5 12

13 6.0 118 Garrett Reynolds - 
Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 2005 - 

4683906
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 68.0 13

14 5.0 119 Garrett Reynolds - Outlaw Quixote - pending 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 -1.0 65.5 14

15 4.0 9 Jennifer Muir - 
Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 

4695972
0.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 2.0 64.0 15

16 3.0 60 Jay Clements - Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 63.0 16

17 2.0 102 Hannah Penny - Faraway Skipper - 2010 - 5297973 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 60.5 17

18 1.0 32 Allison Spiers - WH Doc Diablo - 2005 - 858763 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 8.0 59.0 18


	NP AA
	Non_Pro_All_Around_BS

	NP Pleasure
	Non_Pro_Pleasure

	NP Trail
	Non_Pro_Trail

	NP Reining
	Non_Pro_Reining

	NP Cow
	Non_Pro_Cowhorse


